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US TREASURY
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Paul Brain joins the industry
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Beginning of the Savage but Asian/Russian crisis Equity market finally  Post financial crisis Fed (and then others) How will the equity

bond bull market temporary Markets have delayed responds to the tight extra loose monetary announced they had market respond?
interruption in the reaction to Fed rate monetary policy policy done enough
bond bull market as rises Bear market begins

Fed raised rates
300bp in 12 months
on fear of inflation

B Y N
1981 1994 1997/98 2000 2009

A quick look back at some historical influences on the government bond market
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GOVERNMENT ‘
BOND BEIR
MARKET STARTED

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

But credit markets carried on

W

yield (%)

Source: Bloomberg, 2018.
GUKG30 Index (UK Govt Bonds 30 Year Note Generic Bid Yield)
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BUY THE DIP.
2018:

SELL THE RALLY

The marginal buyer
(central banks) is
leaving the room

Source: Bloomberg, 3 September 2018.

Global BB-rated corporate spreads

e European elections

T

| |
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North Korea

Inflation Volatility Trade Wars Italy Turkey
worries spike Part1l

278

235

Spread (basis points)

193

Lower Lows

150

NAFTA
Higher Highs

31/12/16 7/2/17 17/3/17 24/4/17 1/6/17 9/7/17 16/8/17 23/9/17 31/10/17 8/12/17 15/1/18 22/2/18 1/4/18 9/5/18 16/6/18 24/7/18 31/8/18

Deteriorating liquidity is not good for risk assets



THE

TIGHTENING
GYGLE IS
GRADUAL

but eventually there
will be a price to pay
for assets that have

run ahead of growth

ECONOMIC OUTLOOK
DETERIORATES

Govtbond (i} M [ HY P

Rising corporate stress results in HY
underperforming EM

J
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Difference between
best & worst

BEST

ASSET GLASS

8.1%
RANRINGS
2015 3.8%
2014 6.0%
ONSTANTLY
2012 17.5%
2011 3.4%

SHIFT .
32 58.5%
Asset Class 2008 38.7%
performance rankings R =
over time 355
1994 16.1%

Agility is essential
Note: 1994-1997 US IG and HY indices used. o .
Source: Newton, Merrill Lynch Indices Hedged into Sterling, 30 June 2018. £ .
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Agility is essential
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Source: Newton, Merrill Lynch Indices Hedged into Sterling, 30 June 2018. £ .




Central bank purchases in freefall...
Rolling 12-month asset purchases, FX-adjusted (UDS trillion equivalent)

.0 Financial crisis Eurozone debt EM & commodity bust ‘ - =
M A R K ETS A N n R | Forecasts 22?
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12 month change, USD tn
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Total
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Note: 130 June 2018 .
Source: Bloomberg, Newton calculations, 30 June 2018. For illustrative purposes only. M Switzerland UK B Euro area Japan M u
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LOOKING FOR SIGNS OF STRESS

Consumer stress
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2.8
4.8
884
0.68
12.00
4.17
5.77
31.17
134
215

Current

2.9
4.06
1115
0.76

-7.8
3.75
5.26

30.47

155

206

Longer
term

-0.1
0.7
-230.8
-0.1
19.8
04

-21.0
9.0

Change

-3%
17%
-21%
-11%
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11%
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Company stress
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2.8
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131
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800
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Current
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1.32
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-1.5
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75

Longer
term

-0.1
0.55
2.79366
-9.71847
-0.23
-0.02
0
-17.3
-17.4
-155.2
-200
8

Change

-3%
12%
9%

-13%
-5%
-1%

1153%
-1160%
-18%
-20%
11%

Market stress
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Current

19
24
20.33
112.98

60.13
303.92
127
414
331
-3.60
508
2.96
5992
37.93
39.2
48.0

232.8
2712

Short
term

28
25
9.88
111.46

48.19
228.29
92
329
236
-3.55
327
149
7141
59.75
44.9
47.8

190.7
2775

Longer
term

19.95
11
115
113.62

46.38
244.13
100
369
302
-3.86
404
142
7312
29.35
40.1
47.13

181.43
2585

Change

-0.95
13.00
8.83
0.64

13.75
59.79
27
45
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0.26
104
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-1320.00
8.58
-0.94
0.86

5141
126.9

-5%
118%
77%
1%

30%
24%
27%
12%
10%
-7%
26%
108%
-18%
29%
-2%
2%
-4.2%
28.3%
4.9%
23.4%
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EXTRACTS FROM
THE STRESS
MONITORING

75 1o - -

2.5 AZIA .
The shape of the g
yield curve 0 A
-2.5
31/3/86 30/9/88 29/3/91 30/9/93 29/3/96 30/9/98 30/3/01 30/9/03 31/3/06 30/9/08 31/3/11 30/9/13 31/3/16 28/9/18

US 10 year yield - Fed funds rate — Yield curve
Nearing the end game

Source: Bloomberg 2018
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US investment-grade refinancing cost
10

GOMPANY
BORROWING -
A 6

A

Lo

v,

Interest rates are
no longer a tailwind *
p.
31/1/1999 30/4/2002 31/7/2005 31/10/2008 31/1/2012 30/4/2015 31/7/2018

— 1-3 yr inv-grade Par Weighted* Coupon — 5-10 yr inv-grade yield to worst

Coupons on hew debt higher than on maturing debt

Source: Bloomberg Oct 2018
* Average weighted coupon based on issue price
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RISK BETTER
MITIGATION ! ENGAGEMENT OUTCOMES




“.
o

RISK
MITIGATION

i
Rt
)




Two-thirds of studies for A positive ESG tilt resultsina In an expanded study, Barclays
bonds uncover significant small but steady performance finds more evidence of the
positive performance advantage positive effect of responsible
relating to ESG criteria investment on credit portfolios
' * i in different regions and sectors
. _ Good employee relations
Journal of Sustainable Finance and .
I N cﬂ M E Development meta-study, 2015 mean companies are better The Case for Sustainable Bond Investing

protected from financial Strengthens, Barclays 2018
distress

Sustainable Investing and Bond Returns,

lpe
20
- Barclays, 2016




MSCI ESG rating vs year-to-date total return

MSCIESGRATING -

IGANSTYOTOTAL, - | | | | | |
bt ———

MSCI ESG rating




MSGI ESG RATING

RETURN
GOVERNMENTS

IGANSTYIDTOTAL,

Argentina




Weighted average carbon intensity for the Newton Global
Dynamic Bond Fund is 116.85 tonnes of CO. per Sm revenue.!

'
w0
o
o

THE CARBON
INTENSITY OF ...
NEWTON GLOBA
DYNAMIG BOND
FUND IS MARKE
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o Newton Global Dynamic
Bond Fund

Notes: 1 The Weighted Average Carbon



Distribution of MSCI ESG quality scores2 in Bond Global peer group
500

Newton Global Dynamic Bond Fund
450

OVERALLMSCIESE! 1
QUALITY RATINGIS, -
N THE G6TH
PERCENTILE . -

Number of funds

K{0]0

Notes: 1 Environmental, Social and Go






PRIVATE "K Why engage? Form Outcome
F00D RETAILER:

i e Private company with e Dedicated ESG meeting e |ncreased comfort company
ICELAND limited disclosure with the CFO IS acting responsibly on a

number of topics

e Strong public messaging e Subsequent follow-up
“This is the first time we on topics such as plastics questions answered by e Currently speaking to them
but was there substance different parts of the about their decision to
have been asked ESG behind it? company remove Palm oil from own
questlons bya e Concern around supply B Oc LS
bondholder” chain controls and key e Review company'’s
man risk sustainability plan that is

CFO soon to be released

The securities we talk about in this presentation today are intended
only to illustrate the investment process we follow at Newton. The
opinions we give during the session should not be construed as
investment or any other advice. We may or may not hold the
securities in our client portfolios.



Given Newton's expertise in this
area, we would like you to help us
draft our ESG reporting and -
sustainability agenda -
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RISK BETTER
MITIGATION ! ENGAGEMENT OUTCOMES




NEWTON Im
For

Investment
Management

ortant information
rofessional investors only

This is a financial promotion. Issued in the UK by Newton Investment
Management Limited, The Bank of New York Mellon Centre, 160
Queen Victoria Street, London, EC4V 4LA. Registered in England No.
01371973. Newton Investment Management is authorised and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

Your capital may be at risk. The value of investments and the
income from them can fall as well as rise and investors may not get
back the original amount invested. Past performance is not a guide
to future performance. Portfolio holdings are subject to change at
any time without notice and should not be construed as investment
recommendations.

Any reference to a specific security, country or sector should not be
construed as a recommendation to buy or sell this security, country or
sector. Past or current yields are not indicative of future yields.

Where an index is used as a comparative index, this strategy does not
aim to replicate either the composition or the performance of the
comparative index. Where representative data is used this is for
illustrative purposes only.

Where Newton Funds are referenced you should read the
Prospectus and the Key Investor Information Document (KIID) for
each fund in which you want to invest. The Prospectus and KIID can
be found at www.bnymellonim.com

Newton Investment Management
Limited

BNY Mellon Centre

160 Queen Victoria Street

London EC4V 4LA

Tel: 020 7163 9000

Registered in England No. 01371973.
RS tRe¥E DB AT above.

Both firms are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority,

are members of the |A and are Bank of New York Mellon CompaniessM

Compared to more established economies, the value of investments in
Emerging Markets may be subject to greater volatility due to
differences in generally accepted accounting principles or from
economic, political instability or less developed market practices. A fall
in the global emerging markets may have a significant impact on the
value of the Fund because it primarily invests in this market.

The value of overseas securities will be influenced by fluctuations in
exchange rates.

Except where specifically noted, performance is stated gross of
management fees. The impact of management fees can be material. A
fee schedule providing further detail is available on request.

The opinions expressed in this document are those of Newton and
should not be construed as investment advice.

The securities mentioned are only for illustrating the investment
process of Newton Investment Management. These opinions should
not be construed as investment or any other advice and are subject to
change. This slide is for information purposes only and does not
constitute an offer or solicitation to invest.

BNY Mellon Fund Managers Limited

BNY Mellon Centre

160 Queen Victoria Street
London EC4V 4LA

Tel: 020 7163 9000

Registered in England No. 01998251





